Poetry Terms Review Crossword Puzzle 7

1. Using the Across and Down clues, write the correct answer in the numbered grid below.
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ACROSS DOWN
4. Humorous poem with five lines and a 1. Poetry without a regular meter or rhyme

specific rhyme scheme.

5. Direct comparison between two unlike

7.

12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

things.

Placing two things close together for
comparison.

Correspondence of sound between words.
A group of lines in a poem.

Japanese poem with three lines and
syllable pattern 5-7-5.

Author's attitude toward the subject.
Unrhymed iambic pentameter.
Contrast between expectation and reality.

Giving human characteristics to non-
human things.

Meter Tone

Irony Juxtaposition
Haiku Personification
Enjambment Blank Verse
Quatrain Stanza

w N

10.
11.

scheme.
Pause within a line of poetry.

Repetition of consonant sounds at the
beginning of words.

Continuation of a sentence or phrase from
one line to the next without a pause.

Repetition of vowel sounds within words.

Poem expressing admiration or praise for
someone or something.

Stanza with four lines.

Rhythmic pattern of stressed and
unstressed syllables.

Assonance Rhyme
Metaphor Free Verse
Limerick Alliteration
Caesura Ode
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